
日付 収入 支出 残高

6月1日 1,674,658
6月1日 O.Kさまよりご寄付 3,000 1,677,658
6月1日 I.Mさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,678,658
6月1日 N.Mさまよりご寄付 500 1,679,158
6月1日 F.Hさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,680,158
6月1日 F.Hさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,681,158
6月1日 K.Eさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,682,158
6月1日 S.Kさまよりご寄付 500 1,682,658
6月1日 S.Aさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,684,658
6月1日 K.Eさまよりご寄付 3,000 1,687,658
6月1日 I.Mさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,688,658
6月1日 H.Jさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,689,658
6月1日 T.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,691,658
6月1日 O.Rさまよりご寄付 500 1,692,158
6月1日 S.Kさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,693,158
6月1日 N.Tさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,694,158
6月7日 ドメイン更新料 1,848 1,692,310
6月8日 サイトメンテナンス料 5,824 1,686,486
6月13日 O.Nさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,688,486
6月13日 物資輸送代 1,866 1,686,620
6月13日 インターネット更新料 1,048 1,685,572
6月13日 振込手数料 176 1,685,396
6月14日 供花代 16,500 1,668,896
6月14日 レンタル倉庫 11,806 1,657,090
6月15日 I.Yさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,658,090
6月15日 A.Rさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,660,090
6月16日 T.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,661,090
6月17日 O.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,662,090
6月20日 S.Kさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,663,090
6月26日 M.Iさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,664,090
6月29日 O.Nさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,666,090
6月29日 K.Kさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,668,090
6月30日 A.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,670,090
6月30日 paypal手数料 1,464 1,668,626
6月30日 メンバー会費 12,000 1,680,626

6月分　合計 46,500 40,532
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